
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
121 
56 
86 
33 
51 
0 

76 
28 
50 
65 

06 

Class 
aSRF3 

tSRF3 

tSRF3 

tSRF3 

aSM 

tSMSE 

tIT7 

tIT7 

tSRF 

tSRF3 

tEP 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 

DNS 

Name 
Brian Cates 
Jason Pintar 
David Knoche 
Dave Trostle 
Robert Roland 
Mark Senior 
Martin Reiter 
Robert Mitchell 
Greg Cirillo 
Scott Ross 

Robert Garrison 

Member_ID 
376567 
448077 
148527 
415415 
138736 
216174_1 
485329 
288430 
425513 
414435 

246069 

Region 
WDC 
NNJ 
NCR 
WDC 
CCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
WDC 
TEN 

ETR 

Laps 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
2:08.090 
2:09.278 
2:11.885 
2:19.636 
2:21.072 
2:24.564 
2:26.880 
2:31.112 
2:08.996 
2:12.189 

Sponsor 
Cates Engineering 

Sterling Acceptance Corporation 
Downtown Tire Pros 
Long Road Racing / Race Engineering

HCH Legal - Aviation Law Experts 
Blind Hog Racing, Nashvillediaperconnection.org

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 45:38.659
Car 86 short pitstop, 1 lap penalty per Chief Steward per TCS rules 6.3, 6.4, 7.1 

Printed: 5/10/2021 9:03:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Anna Crissman 

Race Chair, Sam Fouse 

T - Transponder issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

N - Car Number issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

29.068 

Avg. Speed 

85.969 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.090 

Best Speed 

91.904 

Best Lap by 

121 - Brian Cates 

2021 SARRC/MARRS VIR 

Group 8: ECR TCS/APC 

Sat Race ECR 65min, TCS/APC 45min 

Race (1:05:00 Time) started at 16:53:53 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/8/2021 16:20 

Official


